Corrigendum/ Modifications (if issued). 

iv) Filled up Vendor Mandate Form of WBSEDCL as enclosed herewith 

(Originals may have to be  produced  for  verification, if required)   

ITB.2.5. The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 3125.00 (Rupees Three thousand 

one hundred twenty five only) should be deposited through online mode i.e. 

Net-banking/RTGS/NEFT through e-tendering website. Earnest Money 

deposited in any other form will not be accepted. Details of online 

transaction should be mentioned properly in the prescribed format in